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Price List – Plastic Planter Plates 

January 1, 2017 – December 31, 2017 

 

 All Plates, Filler Rings and Adaptors are $25.00 each. 

 Individual orders of 100 plates or more receive a 10% Quantity Discount* and ship free via UPS 

Ground. 

 Star Knockers; BSK-1 & CSK-1, for use with 60 cell Sorghum Plates are $0.50 each. 

 Standard UPS Ground Shipping is $16.00** per order. 

 Special Shipping Charges: 

o UPS Next Day Air Shipping is $70.00 per order** 

o UPS 2nd Day Air Shipping is $35.00 per order** 

o UPS 3rd Day Select Shipping is $25.00 per order** 

o UPS C.O.D. is $12.50 per order** 

*Quantity Discount of 10% does not apply to expedited shipping charges. 

**All shipping prices are for orders of up to 100 plates, shipped within the continental United States; excluding 

Alaska and Hawaii.   

 

 

 No Returns, Exchanges or Discounts without prior Authorization. 

 Inspect orders shipped to you and report any discrepancies within 10 days. 

 Non established accounts can place orders with a credit card, check or COD only. 

 All accounts are due 30 days after the date of the invoice.  1.5% interest per month will be charged on 

all accounts not paid within 30 days of invoice date.  Annual rate is 18%. 
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